Mistrzostwa Wroctawia w Indywidualnych Biegach Przetajowych
BIEG 8 bieg na 1200m chtopcow IGRZYSKA MLODZIEZY
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Wroctaw, 14.09.2022r.

1738 matusz baczul SP10 150
646 Dominik Obertaniec SP45 140
375 Antoni Sempik SP29 130
321 Wiktor Kociuba SP44 120

1470 Michat Lajks SP84 110
320 Igor Dziedzina SP44 100
683 JAN SZOSTEK DON BOSCO 95

1649 Maksymilian Mroz SP EKOLA 90

1650 Maciej Kucharzak SP EKOLA 85
928 Damian Okrasa SP98 80

1286 tukasz Szyszka SP90 75
988 Antoni Panek SP1 75
799 Adam Romanek SP36 75
989 Hubert Lempach SP1 75

51 Mikotaj Nowakowski SP97 75
179 Masepiuk Eryk SP108 65
322 Marcin Malatynski SP44 65
564 Pawet SIEWIERSKI SP20 65
800 Marcel Libura SP36 65
343 MIROStAW SNIEGON SP63 65
929 Mitosz Marczak SP98 60
325 Olaf Stepien SP44 60

1683 Jacek Dzik SPISKRA 60
323 Maciej Pelikan SP44 60
418 Tytus Kotwicki SP25 60
319 Maciej Boguszewski SP44 55
651 Nikita Chertkov SP45 55

1290 Kacper Nowak SP90 55

1852 Jakub Brzezicki SP22 55
595 Jan Beszter SP68 55
684 SZYMON KUROPKA DON BOSCO 50
326 Igor Mikotajczak SP44 50

1680 Maksymilian Niechciat SPISKRA 50

1472 Szymon Wisniowski SP84 50

1397 Michat Szotdra SP27 50

50 Timofiei Kniuk SP97 45

8 Jan Horobiowski SP5 45

1469 Matvii Smolianinov SP84 45
263 IVAN JAKUBOV SP74 45
987 Kazimierz Mazguta SP1 45
374 Mateusz Zak SP29 40
903 Marcel Przybylski SSP46 40
400 TYMOTEUSZ SZCZEPKOWSKI SP-MARCO-POLO 40

1789 Cyprian Herecz SP95 40

1006 Mikotaj Smutkiewicz SP76 40

1473 Marceli Lech SP84 35
834 Karol Mazur SP81 35

1285 Kacper Swidurski SP90 35
181 Mateusz Mioduszewski SP108 35

1786 Mikotaj Chruszcz SP95 35
904 Jakub Aleksander SSP46 30

1490 Krzysztof Reinhard SP66 30

1806 Mateusz Sowizdrzat SP95 30
908 Mateusz Chorgzewski SSP46 30

1739 Bartosz ziemienczuk SP10 30

1291 Pawet Saranczak SP90 25
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57 1262 tukasz Ruda SP80
58 266 ALEKSANDR MOCHANOV SP74
59 1581 Alan Paszek SP93
60 1681 Jacek Junik SPISKRA
61 838 Kacper Szymanczyk SP81
62 599 Maksym Podporski SP68
63 1326 DOMINIK ZIMNY SP53
64 1396 Emil Klepak SP27
65 1289 Karol Solarek SP90
66 1063 Kacper Ptaczek SP8
67 1181 Olaf Staba SP99
68 324 Kacper Poczatek SP44
69 1471 llia Semeniuk SP84
70 836 Jakub Pipkowski SP81
71 1128 MICHAL STADNIK SP109
72 801 Piotr Paszkiewicz SP36
73 1492 Jakub Matuszko SP66
74 486 Davyd Kveto SP42
75 930 Mateusz Kusmierz SP98
76 178 Kyrylo Us SP108
77 1398 Oliwier Szwaja SP27
78 1263 Jakub Perz SP80
79 647 Filip Maciejewski SP45
80 1491 Franciszek Wawrecki SP66
81 1735 Filip wrzesniak SP10
82 415 Grzegorz Kochman SP25
83 264 MAKS FATUN SP74
84 568 Mikhail ZHUKOVICH SP20
85 1741 Michat Witkowski SP10
86 760 Piotr Pitynski SP26
87 483 Tymon Kasprzak SP42
88 1327 MARCEL CHABLO SP53
89 1163 Mitosz Kowalkowski SP99
90 180 Borys Szewczyk SP108
91 269 VITALII KOROTUN SP74
92 1864 Igor Nowogrodzki SP22
93 1705 Filip Sujak SP50
94 1704 Iwo Czyczerski SP50
95 1323 OLGIERD PALKA SP53
96 1493 Jakub Szuba SP66
97 1855 Tomasz Skulimowski SP22
98 1007 Emil Rusiecki SP76
99 1679 Maciej Sokotowski SPISKRA
100 803 Andrzej Karpowicz SP36
101 644 Rafat Herudzinski SP45
102 1736 Jakub Kalwat SP10
103 593 Filip Wojciechowski  SP68
104 1612 Jacek Gaura SP21
105 802 Kacper Gierczyk SP36
106 1266 Franciszek Kubicki SP80
107 835 Szymon Piotrowicz SP81
108 686 Alan Nawrot SP32
109 1204 Piotr Huminiak SP9
110 1188 Aleksander Kowal SP30
111 1394 Dominik Berdyn SP27
112 421 Michat Ptaczek SP25
113 1792 Kamil Jany SP95
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1685 Jedrzej
905 Stanistaw
1135 SZYMON
373 Mateusz
1788 Jakub
1165 Szymon
692 Krzysztof
1870 Mikotaj
691 Szymon
1167 Andrzej
1737 Jan

759 Maksymilian
1682 Ignacy
1400 Tymoteusz
1189 Iwo

649 Mykhailo
837 Milan
1193 Filip

761 Mateusz
1799 Jakub
906 Filip

689 Mikotaj
1264 Jan

909 Maksymilian
924 Mikotaj
1261 Mikotaj
1702 Sebastian
1331 OLIWIER
598 Nikodem
688 Filip
1707 Grzegorz
1402 Maciej
798 Ignacy
49 Filip

1268 Igor

487 Ivan

839 Mikotaj
422 Tymoteusz
687 Mikotaj
1265 Wiktor
416 Igor

402 DAWID
1703 Adam
931 Nikita
1708 Alex
1288 Patryk
1287 Szymon
1005 Igor

923 Igor
1060 Anton
1494 Jakub
1003 Yeremko
406 JAKUB
1164 Michat

1332 MAKSYMILIAN

156 Makar
597 Jeremiasz
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Szachowski
Bartczak
SIERANSKI
Antczak
Danek
Satdacz
Patron
Gasek
Ignaszewski
Tereba
Winiarski
Mendyka
Kraglak
Wilczynski
Zagrobelny
Valiavskyi
Suréwka
Krzyzosiak
Pachla
Piskorek
Barankiewicz
Biegus
Dulas
Pietrzyk
Szlachcic
Hreniak
Druzynski
PAWUL
Puka
Futawka
Fast
Wiewidra
Andrulweicz
Pal
Mostovoy
Kuzniatsov
Nowotnik
Marcinow
Cichowski
Franek
Jezierski
SARKISYAN
Bonowicz
Shvydkyi
Wiodarczyk
Banasiak
Kupiec

Zen
Szynkura
Vusyk

Szel Bernach
Maksym
KRZEMINSKI
Wirkijowski
TOS
Kisterow
Jankowski

SPISKRA
SSP46
SP109
SP29
SP95
SP99
SP32
SpP22
SP32
SP99
SP10
SP26
SPISKRA
SP27
SP30
SP45
SP81
SP30
SP26
SP95
SSP46
SP32
SP80
SSP46
SP PARNAS
SP80
SP50
SP53
SP68
SP32
SP50
SP27
SP36
SP97
SP80
SP42
SP81
SP25
SP32
SP80
SP25
SP-MARCO-POLO
SP50
SP98
SP50
SP90
SP90
SP76

SP PARNAS
SP8
SP66
SP76
SP-MARCO-POLO
SP99
SP53
SP97
SP68



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Mistrzostwa Wroctawia w Indywidualnych Biegach Przetajowych
BIEG 8 bieg na 1200m chtopcow IGRZYSKA MLODZIEZY

758 Mateusz
1580 Mitosz
1845 Guza

420 Karol
1061 llia

645 Frank
1131 MACIEJ

934 Juliusz

933 Wojciech
1059 Stanistaw

910 Michat
1292 Jakub
1330 MICHAL
1207 Leon
1057 Timur

685 Adam

762 Jakub
1169 Konrad
1267 Eryk

1484 WYKASOWANY

267 TOMASZ
401 JAN
1058 Jan
1395 Michat
1475 Pawet
763 Piotr
270 ANDRIJ
565 Jan
1684 Mikotaj
1844 Furtak
1004 Timofiej
764 Sebastian
1170 Michat
358 Bastian
268 SZYMON
1002 Szymon
1740 Krajewski
594 Szymon
1849 Stawarz
1202 Michat
566 Kacper
1168 Sylwester
52 Jakub
1749 Szymon
1787 Barttomiej
1795 Erwin
1846 Kanus
1843 Aramowicz
1322 WIKTOR
376 Maurycy
1201 Lukasz
1611 Filip

405 SLAWOMIR

1476 Cezary

1132 TOMASZ

1706 Ziemowit
840 Taras
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Domagata SP26
Staskiewicz SP93
0 SP34
Iwanski SP25
Zeifer SP8
Crispini SP45
ZYGADLO SP109
Hertman SP98
Deneka SP98
Garbacz SP8
Rybinski SSP46
Pieczonka SP90
FETTER SP53
Poznar SP9
Shliusar SP8
Krélikiewicz SP32
Gumienny SP26
Kwiatkowski SP99
Wiloch SP80
9 START
KASPEREK SP74
STEPIEN SP-MARCO-POLO
Kus$ SP8
Bloch SP27
Skrzek SP84
Lisiecki SP26
SAVISKO SP74
ZIELINSKI SP20
Musiat SPISKRA
0 SP34
Onokhor SP76
Serpatowski SP26
Fabisiak SP99
Fernandez SPAMS
STRUMECKI SP74
Chwatczynski SP76
Michat SP10
Izydorski SP68
0 SP34
Grzywaczewski  SP9
KUSZNIR SP20
Cugier SP99
Mielczarek SP97
Kusmider SP10
Czuprynski-Nowal SP95
Kudra SP95
0 SP34
0 SP34
SIONKIEWICZ  SP53
Kubler SP29
Perucki SP9
Luchowski SP21
OSUCH SP-MARCO-POLO
Wawrzyniak SP84
RZEPKA SP109
Zachoszcz SP50
Skrukha SP81
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1336 KAJETAN
1401 Kuba
175 lwan
1847 Rasuski
404 KONRAD
1848 Pomianek
346 MARCIN
1399 Jakub
804 Sebastian
1333 WOJCIECH
419 Jakub
596 Piotr
1851 Szymon
176 Szymon
1134 MATEUSZ
1850 Turek
1584 Mykola
1583 Dmytro
1328 MAREK
1582 Dmytro

Wroctaw, 14.09.2022r.

SZYMANSKI
Jabtonski
Cirkow

SPYRKA

CYRNEK
Wielogorski
Kokot
BOKRZYCKI
Kurpiel
Zajac
Mosoczy
Jakubczyk
ARENDT

Sikirskyi
Dranyk
ZIAJA
Avdiejev

SP53
SP27
SP108

0 SP34

SP-MARCO-POLO

0 SP34

SP63
SP27
SP36
SP53
SP25
SP68
SP22
SP108
SP109

0 SP34

SP93
SP93
SP53
SP93
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SP44
SP84
SP90
SP45
SP1
SP10

SP EKOLA
SP29
SP98
SP36
DON BOSCO
SPISKRA
SP97
SP108
SP95
SSP46
SP27
SP74
SP68
SP81
SP20
SP25
SP63
SP22
SP66
SP5
SP76
SP-MARCO-PC
SP80
SP93
SP53
SP42
SP99
SP8
SP109
SP26
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